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UtAH HiGH SCHOOL ACTIVITIES ASSOCIATION SPORTS RECORDS BOOK

UlHSAA

CHAMPIONSHIPS AND COACHING

STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS

9 DESERT HiLLs, 2010-2018

7 RicHFIELD, 2012, 2013, 2018, 2019, 2021, 2022, 2024
6 LoNE PEak, 2016, 2018, 2019, 2022, 2023, 2024

6 Rowranp HaLL, 2011, 2015, 2016, 2018, 2021, 2022
5 BiINGHAM, 2010-2013, 2017

4 Davis, 2009, 2014, 2015, 2021

4 RicH, 2018, 2019, 2021, 2022

4 St. JoseprH, 2009, 2010, 2013, 2015

3 BEAVER, 2019, 2023, 2024

3 CorNER CANYON, 2016-2018

3 OGDEN, 2008, 2009, 2010

3 PINE VIEW, 2021, 2022, 2023

3 Timvpview, 2019, 2021, 2022

STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS — CONSECUTIVE
9 DEsERT HiLLs, 2010-2018

4 BINGHAM, 2010-2013

3 RicH, 2018-2022

4 RICHFIELD, 2018, 2019, 2021, 2022
3 CorNER CANYON, 2016-2018

3 LonNE PEak, 2022, 2023, 2024

3 OGDEN, 2008-2010

3 PINE VIEW, 2021, 2022, 2023

3 TimpviEw, 2019, 2021, 2022

2 BEAVER, 2023, 2024

2 Davis, 2014, 2015

2 DixIg, 2008, 2009

2 LonNE PEAK, 2018, 201

2 RICHFIELD, 2012, 2013

2 RowLAND HALL, 2015, 2016

2 RowLAND HALL, 2021, 2022

2 SKYLINE, 2023, 2024

2 St. JosepH, 2009, 2010

COACHING

STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS

8 LAURIE COOK-DYER, DESERT HiLLs, 2010-2017

4 L1z ConNRry, BINGHAM, 2010-2013

4 Copy LUNDGREN, RicH, 2018, 2019, 2021, 2022

4 Topp MULLEN, DELTA, 2014; RICHFIELD, 2018, 2019, 2021
3 Lou Ebpy, St. JosepH, 2009, 2010, 2013

3 DERreK FARR, LONE PEAK, 2022, 2023, 2024

3 GiNa HiGBEE, LoNE PEAK, 2016, 2018, 2019

3 RyaN KARTCHNER, CORNER CANYON, 2016, 2017, 2018
3 Pat PriCE, OGDEN, 2008, 2009, 2010

3 Lori1 Sarvo, Davis, 2014, 2015, 2021

3 JErrF WARD, TimpviEW, 2019, 2021, 2022

3 Mart WIELAND, PINE VIEW, 2021, 2022, 2023

2 KARL ANDERSON, RICHFIELD, 2012, 2013

2 JZ Davis, RowLAaND HaALL, 2011, 2016

2 EroN DEmMMING, Dixig, 2008, 2009

2 BLAIR GARNER, BONNEVILLE, 2011, 2012

2 KENNY JAMES, SKYLINE, 2023, 2024

2 DaviD WALKER, PrOVO, 2014, 2015

STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS — CONSECUTIVE

8 LAURIE COOK-DYER, DESERT HiLLs, 2010-2017
4 L1z ConNRry, BINGHAM, 2010-2013

4 Copy LUNDGREN, RicH, 2018-2022

3 DERreK FARR, LONE PEAK, 2022, 2023, 2024

3 RyaN KARTCHNER, CORNER CANYON, 2016-2018
3 Topp MULLEN, RICHFIELD, 2018-2021

3 Pat PriCE, OGDEN, 2008-2010

3 JErr WARD, TimpviEW, 2019, 2021, 2022

3 Mart WIELAND, PINE VIEW, 2021, 2022, 2023
2 KARL ANDERSON, RICHFIELD, 2012, 2013

2 EroN DEmMMING, Dixig, 2008, 2009

2 BLAIR GARNER, BONNEVILLE, 2011, 2012

2 GiNA HiGBEE, LONE PEAK, 2018, 2019

2 KENNY JAMES, SKYLINE, 2023, 2024

2 Lort Sarvo, Davrs, 2014, 2015

2 DaviD WALKER, PrOVO, 2014, 2015

NOTE: S7aTE CHAMPIONSHIP WAS NOT HELD IN THE SPRING OF 2020 DUE 10 THE CovD-19 (CORONAVIRUS) OUTBREAK.
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UtAH HiGH SCHOOL ACTIVITIES ASSOCIATION SPORTS RECORDS BOOK

UlHSAA

SCORES

UHSAA STATE TOURNAMENT INDIVIDUAL SCORE — UHSAA STATE TOURNAMENT INDIVIDUAL SCORE —
18-HOLE TOTAL 36-HOLE TOTAL

64 Par1 ULuave, LEHI, 2022, R1vER OAKS 131 CARrissa CRAFT, BINGHAM, 2019, TALONSCOVE (65-66)

65 TEss BLAIR, BINGHAM, 2018, MEADOW BROOK 133 AsHLEY LaMm, SKYLINE, 2023, REMUDA (65-68)

65 TEss BLAIR, BINGHAM, 2019, TALONSCOVE 134 Tess BLAIR, BINGHAM, 2018, MEADOW BROOK, (65-69)

65 Carissa GRAFT, BINGHAM, 2019, TALONSCOVE 135 LAUREN TAYLOR, LONE PEAK, 2018 MEADOW BROOK (69-66)

65 AsHLEY LAM, SKYLINE, 2023, REMUDA 136 CorA MICKELSEN, ALTA, 2017, MEADOW BROOK

65 ANNABELLE MILLARD, DIXIE, 2021, MEADOW BROOK 136 ANNABELLE MILLARD, DixiE, 2021, MEADOW BROOK (71-65)

65 KATE WALKER, CRIMSON CLIFFS, 2024, TALONSCOVE 137 Tess BLAIR, BINGHAM, 2017, WASATCH MOUNTAIN (68-69)

66 CArissa GRAFT, BINGHAM, 2019, TALONSCOVE 137 Tess BLAIR, BINGHAM, 2019, TALONSCOVE (72-65)

66 LAUREN TAYLOR, LONE PEAK, 2018, MEADOW BROOK 137 SunBIN SEO, TiMPVIEW, 2022, RIVER OAKS (67-70)

66 KELSEY VINES, Dixig, 2009, GLENDALE 138 LiLA GALEA’L, LEHI, 2019, EasT Bay (70-68)

67 SIRENE BLAIR, BINGHAM, 2010, GLENDALE 138 CayLyN Ponich, Davis, 2018, MEADOW BRrOOK (69-69)

67 ARDEN LOUCHHEIM, ROWLAND HALL, 2022, MOUNTAIN VIEW 138 Par1 ULuAVE, LEHI, 2022, RUVER OAKS (64-74)

67 SUNBIN SEO, TimPvIEW, 2022, TIMPVIEW

67 Naomi Sorrua, PrRovo, 2015, EAGLE MOUNTAIN UHSAA STATE TOURNAMENT TEAM SCORE - 2018-CURRENT

68 SIRENE BLAIR, BINGHAM, 2011, GLENMOOR STROKE PLAY - 18-HOLE TOTAL, 4 PLAYERS

68 TEss BLAIR, BINGHAM, 2017, WASATCH MOUNTAIN 292 LonNE PEAK, 2018, MEADOW BROOK

68 LiLA GALEA’L, LEHI, 2019, EAST BAY 294 LonNE PEAK, 2024, SoLiER HoLLOw - GOLD

68 ASHLEY LAM, SKYLINE, 2023, REMUDA 296 LonNE PEAK, 2019, TALONSCOVE

68 AADYN LONG, LONE PEAK, 2023, RIVERBEND 298 CoRNER CANYON, 2018, GLENMOOR

68 BERLIN LONG, LONE PEAK, 2019, TALONSCOVE 300 LonNE PEak, 2018, MEADOW BROOK

68 CORA MICKELSEN, ALTA, 2017, MeapOW BROOK(BoTHROUNDS) 300 LonNE PEak, 2024, SoLDIER HOoLLOW - GOLD

68 SADIE PALMER, TOOELE, 2008, DAvis PARK 302 Davis, 2018, MEADOW BROOK

68 ABBEY PORTER, LONE PEAK, 2019, TALONSCOVE 302 LoNE PEak, 2022, STONEBRIDGE

68 SENETI ToLUTA’U, TIMPVIEW, 2023, REMUDA 303 Davis, 2018, MEADOW BrROOK

304 TimpviEw, 2022, RIVER OAKS

INDIVIDUAL SCORE IN NON-STATE TOURNAMENT EVENTS - 18 UHSAA STATE TOURNAMENT TEAM SCORE - 2018-CURRENT

HOLE SCORE STROKE PLAY - 36-HOLE TOTAL, 4 PLAYERS

61 ASHLEY LAM, SKYLINE, 5-3-2023, MURRAY PARKWAY 592 LoNE PEak, 2018, MEADOW BROOK

63 AsHLEY LAM, SKYLINE, 4-10-2024, OLD MILL 594 LoNE PEak, 2024, SoLDIER HoLLOW - GOLD

63 KAYLEE WESTFALL, OREM, 4-18-2025, DINALAND 604 LoNE PEak, 2019, TALONSCOVE

64 AADYN LONE, LONE PEAK, 4-25-2024, TALONSCOVE 605 Davis, 2018, MEADOW BrROOK Q

66 SAYDIE WAGNER, LONE PEAK, 4-25-2024, TALONSCOVE 612 LoNE PEak, 2023, RIVERBEND @)

66 KATE WALKER, CRIMSON CLIFFS, 3-21-2024, SOUTHGATE 615 CorNER CANYON, 2018, GLENMOOR [

69 WHITNI JOHNSON, BONNEVILLE, 4-22-2024, SUN HILLS 619 Timpview, 2021, THE OAKS =t

69 ASHLEY LAM, SKYLINE, 3-27-2024, MOUNTAIN VIEW 619 TimpviEw, 2022, RIVER OAKS 1

69 REMI RAWLINGS, WEBER, 3-21-2024, REMUDA 622 BINGHAM, 2018, MEADOW BROOK Q

69 KATE WALKER, CRIMSON CLIFFS, 3-27-2025, SOUTHGATE 624 LoNE PEAK, 2022, STONEBRIDGE —_
=

TEAM SCORE IN NON-STATE TORUNAMENT EVENT CIJP_‘

STROKE PLAY - 18-HOLE TOTAL, 4 PLAYERS
278 LONE PEAK, 4-25-2024, TALONSCOVE
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UIHSAA

MULTI-Y EAR MEDALISTS

UHSAA STATE TOURNAMENT TEAM SCORE - 2009-2017
STABLEFORD SCOREING SYSTEM -18-HOLE TOTAL, 4 PLAYERS
249 OGDEN, 2009, SCHNEITER’S BLUFF

243 BINGHAM, 2010, GLENDALE

241 Dixig, 2009, GLENDALE

241 MURRAY, 2009, GLENDALE

238 PArk City, 2009, SCHNEITER’S BLUFF

237 DEseRT HiLLs, 2010, MEADOWBROOK

237 FREMONT, 2010, GLENDALE

235 BONNEVILLE, 2009, GLENDALE

234 SKYLINE, 2010, GLENDALE

233 BRrIGHTON, 2010, GLENDALE

233 DEseRT HiLLS, 2009, SCHNEITER’S BLUFF

STATE CHAMPION INDIVIDUAL - 4-TIME MEDALIST
SIRENE BLAIR, BINGHAM, 2010-2013

STATE CHAMPION INDIVIDUAL - 3-TIME MEDALIST
KATIE PERKINS, DESERT HILLS, 2013-2015

STATE CHAMPION INDIVIDUAL - 2-TIME MEDALIST
SYLVIE ANDERSON, MANILA, 2017, 2018

TEss BLAIR, BINGHAM, 2017, 2018

Sam1 CroucH, PArk City, 2009, 2010

HAYDEN HARRIS, RICHFIELD, 2018, 2019

CARLY JORGENSEN, RICHFIELD, 2012, 2013
MADDIE KwWUN, RowLaND HALL, 2017, 2018
ASHLEY LAM, SKYLINE, 2023, 2024

AADYN LoNG, LoNE PEAK, 2023, 2024

ARDEN LoucHHEIM, RowLAND HaLL, 2021, 2022
ANNABELLE MILLARD, DIxIE, 2021, 2022

ABBY SCHOFIELD, MANILA, 2022, 2024

SunBIN SEO, TIMPVIEW, 2021, 2022

Lexi SmitH, ST. JosepH, 2009, 2010

ZARIA THOMPSON, RowLAND HALL, 2015, 2016
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CLASS
4A/5A

1A/2A3A

YEAR
2008

UHSANA

MEDALIST - YEAR BY YEAR

IN THE FIRST YEAR OF GIRLS GOLE TEAM AND MEDALIST PLACES WERE DETERMINED BY STROKE PLAY..

PLAYER
SADIE PALMER

ALLI NAKAMURA

ScHoOL
TOOELE

STROKES

68

JUDGE MEMORIAL 78

COURSE
Davis PARK

ROSE PARK

STARTING WITH THE SECOND YEAR OF GIRLS GOLE, TEAM AND MEDALIST PLACES WILL BE DETERMINED BY THE
STABLEFORD SCORING SYSTEM.
WHEN POSSIBLE WE WILL LIST BOTH STROKE PLAY SCORE AND POINTS FROM THE STABLEFORD SCOREING SYSTEM.

YEAR CLASS
2009 5A
4A

3A

2A/1A

2010 5A
4A

3A

2A/1A

2011 5A
4A

3A

2A/1A

2012 5A
4A

3A

2A/1A

2013 5A
4A

3A

2A

1A

2014 5A
4A

3A

2A

1A

PLAYER

TARA GREEN
KELSEY VINES
Sami CROUCH
LExy SMITH
SIRENE BLAIR
NICOLE THOMAS
Sami CROUCH
LExXY SMITH
SIRENE BLAIR
MONICA YEATES
BROOKE BLISS
STEPHANIE SCHOTT
SIRENE BLAIR

LEA GARNER
NicoLE THOMAS
CARLY JORGENSEN
SIRENE BLAIR
McCALL UYEMATSU
KATIE PERKINS
CARLY JORGENSEN
GRETA SCHNEIDER
MADI ROOKER
NaoMmI SOIFUA
KATIE PERKINS
MARISSA LOUDER
ALLIE HALL

ScHOOL
WEBER
DixiE

Park CiTy
ST. JOSEPH
BINGHAM
Dixie

Park CiTy
ST. JOSEPH
BINGHAM
TIMPANOGOS
DESERT HILLS
RowLAND HALL
BINGHAM
BONNEVILLE
DIxIE
RICHFIELD
BINGHAM

Box ELDER
DESERT HILLS
RICHFIELD

ST. JOSEPH
ALTA

Provo

DESERT HILLS
MILLARD
DuGway

167

72
66
74
?

67
?

69
91
68
72
78
85
74
73
75
78
70
79
72
78
88
71
71
69

77
?

STROKE POINTS

90
96
88
64
95
&5
93
72
94
&9
84
77
88
89
87
83
92
&3
89
82
76
91
91
93
?

61

COURSE

GLEN EAGLE
GLENDALE
SCHNEITER’S BLUFF
SUNSET VIEW
GLENDALE

Davis PARK
MEADOW BROOK
OQUIRRH HILLS
GLENMOOR
EAGLEWOOD
MOUNTAIN VIEW
MoaB

'WASATCH MOUNTAIN STATE PARK
'WASATCH MOUNTAIN STATE PARK
DINALAND
SOUTHGATE

GLEN EAGLE

THE BARN
RIVERSIDE
LAKESIDE

ROSE PARK
BOUNTIFUL RIDGE
EasT BAy
MOUNTAIN VIEW
CoOVE VIEw
SOUTHGATE
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UtAH HiGH SCHOOL ACTIVITIES ASSOCIATION SPORTS RECORDS BOOK

STARTING IN THE 2014-2015 SCHOOL YEARS SESAON 5A, 44 & 3A CLASSIFICATIONS WILL BE 36-HOLE EVENTS.

UlHSAA

MEDALIST - YEAR BY YEAR

24 & 1A CLASSIFICATIONS WILL REMAIN [8-HOLE EVENTS..

YEAR CLASS
2015 5A

4A
3A
2A
1A
2016 5A
4A
3A
2A
1A
2017 5A
4A
3A
2A
1A

STARTING IN THE 2017-2018 SCHOOL YEARS SESAON, TEAM AND MEDALIST HONORS WILL BE DETERMINED BY

PLAYER
JESSICA SLOOT

NAOMI SOIFUA
KATIE PERKINS
ZARIA THOMPSON
KRISTEN CARNEY
LAURA GERNER
NAOMI SOIFUA
GRACIE RICHENS
ZARIA THOMPSON
KAITY SCHOFIELD
TESS BLAIR

CoORA MICKELSEN
Tor1 THOMAS
MADDIE KwuN
SYLVIE ANDERSON

ScHOOL
Davis

Provo

DESERT HILLS
RowLAND HALL
ST. JOSEPH
Davis

Provo

Dixie
RowLAND HALL
MANILA
BINGHAM

ArtA

DESerT HiLLS
RowLAND HALL
MANILA

145
142
147
71
90
140
144
150
80
93
137
136
155
79
97

STROKE POINTS

179
180
177
92
73
184
180
174
82
69
185
188
167
83
65

COURSE
EAST BAY

EAGLE MOUNTAIN

BroomingTON C.C.

ST. GEORGE
ST. GEORGE

WASATCH MOUNTAIN STATE PARK
WASATCH MOUNTAIN STATE PARK
WASATCH MOUNTAIN STATE PARK
SOLDIER HOLLOW - SILVER
SOLDIER HOLLOW - SILVER
WASATCH MOUNTAIN STATE PARK

MEADOW BROOK
SLEEPY RIDGE
MOUNTAIN VIEW
EAsT BAy

STROKE PraYy. 6A4-3A4 WILL BE 36-HOLE EVENTS, 2A-1A WILL BE [8-HOLE EVENTS.

2018 6A TEss BLAIR BINGHAM 134 MEeAaDOW BROOK
5A JoBI EINERSON BOUNTIFUL 148 GLENMOOR
4A Lexi HAMEL Snow CanyoN 144 SUNBROOK
3A HAYDEN HARRIS RICHFIELD 158 COVE VIEwW
2A MADDIE KwuUN RowLAND HALL 80 ROSE PARK
1A SYLVIE ANDERSON MANILA 90 MOUNTAIN VIEW
2019 6A CARISSA GRAFT BINGHAM 131 TALONSCOVE
5A JAMIE CONNELL CORNER CANYON 149 THE RIDGE
4A LiLA GALEA'I LEHI 138 East BAy
3A HAYDEN HARRIS RICHFIELD 154 ROUND VALLEY
2A TyrA EYRE BEAVER 91 CovE VIEwW
1A ZoE DEAN RicH 91 CovE VIEw
2020 No CHAMPIONSHIPS HELD IN SPRING 2020 DUE TO COVID-19 OUTBREAK
2021 6A MILLIE TERRION HERRIMAN 144 THE RIDGE
5A SUNBIN SEO TiMPVIEW 139 SpaNisH OAKS
4A ANNABELLE MILLARD Dixie 136 MEADOW BROOK
3A PrpER HARRIS RICHFIELD 152 MOUNTAIN VIEW
2A ARDEN LOUCHHEIM RowLAND HALL 72 ROSE PARK
1A McKiNaA STACEY RicH 93 ROSE PARK
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UtAH HiGH SCHOOL ACTIVITIES ASSOCIATION SPORTS RECORDS BOOK

YEAR

2022

2023

2024

CLASS

6A
5A
4A
3A
2A
1A
6A
5A
4A
3A
2A
1A
6A
SA
4A
3A
2A
1A

UlHSAA

MEDALIST - YEAR BY YEAR

PLAYER
BERLIN LONG

SUNBIN SEO

ANNABELLE MILLARD

GWEN STUBBS

ARDEN LOUCHHEIM

ABBY SCHOFIELD
AADYN LONG
ASHLEY LaM
KATE WALKER
ELLIE DEMOND
NATALIE MCLANE
AVREE ATWOOD
AADYN LoONG
ASHLEY LaM
KATE WALKER

GRAYSON (GAGNON

EVELYN AZARES
ABBY SCHOFIELD

ScHoOL
LoNE PEAK

TIMPVIEW

DixIE
RICHFIELD
RowLAND HALL
MANILA

LONE PEAK
SKYLINE
CRIMSON CLIFFS
MORGAN
DRrAPER APA
PINNACLE

LONE PEAK
SKYLINE
CRIMSON CLIFFS
JUAN DIEGO
WATERFORD
MANILA

169

STROKE

144
137
162
159
67
83
142
133
151
142
73
95
142
140
142
159
81
83

COURSE
STONBRIDGE

RivErR OAKS

SUNBROOK

OQUIRRH HILLS
MOUNTAIN VIEW
GLENDALE

RIVERBEND

REMUDA

LoGAN RIVER

GLENDALE

LAKESIDE

CovE VIEw

SoLDIER HoLLOW - GOLD
SOLDIER HOLLOW - SILVER
TALONSCOVE

MEADOW BROOK
GLENDALE

LAKESIDE
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UtAH HiGH SCHOOL ACTIVITIES ASSOCIATION SPORTS RECORDS BOOK

YEAR
2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

NOTE: S7aTE CHAMPIONSHIP WAS NOT HELD IN THE SPRING OF 2020 DUE 10 THE CovD-19 (CORONAVIRUS) OUTBREAK.

CLASS SCHOOL
4A/5A DIxIE

1A/2A/3A OGDEN

5A Davis

4A Dixie

3A OGDEN
1A/2A  ST. JOSEPH
5A BINGHAM

4A OGDEN

3A DESErT HILLS
1A/2A  ST. JOSEPH
5A BINGHAM

4A BONNEVILLE
3A DESErT HILLS

UlHSAA

YEAR-BY-YEAR CHAMPIONS

CoAcH

EroN DEMMING
PAT PRICE

NEAL PORTER
EroN DEMMING
PAT PRICE

Lou Eppy

Liz CoNry

PAT PRICE
Laurie Cook
Lou Eppy

Liz CoNry
BLAIR GARNER
Laurie Cook

1A/2A RowLaND HALL J.Z. Davis

5A BINGHAM EL1zABETH CONRY
4A BONNEVILLE BLAIR GARNER
3A DESErT HILLS LAURIE DYER

2A RICHFIELD KARL ANDERSON
5A BINGHAM EL1zABETH CONRY
4A Box ELDER KEVIN PETERSON
3A DESErT HILLS LAURIE DYER

2A RICHFIELD KARL ANDERSON
1A ST. JOSEPH Lou Eppy

5A Davis Lor1 SALvVO

4A Provo DavibD WALKER
3A DESErT HILLS LAURIE DYER

2A DELTA Topb MULLEN
1A MILFORD WAYNE HARDY
5A Davis Lor1 SALvVO

4A Provo DavibD WALKER
3A DESErT HILLS LAURIE DYER

2A RowrLAND HALL STACEY CAMACHO
1A ST. JOSEPH CAMERON WOOD
5A LoNE PEAK GINA HIGBEE

4A CORNER CANYON RYAN KARTCHNER
3A DESErT HILLS LAURIE DYER

2A RowrLAND HALL JZ Davis

1A MILFORD WAYNE HARDY
5A BINGHAM BRETT BOBERG
4A CORNER CANYON RYAN KARTCHNER
3A DESerT HILLS LAURIE DYER

2A EMERY THOMAS HANSEN
1A BRYCE VALLEY KARL ROUNDY

170

YEAR
2018

2019

2020
2021

2022

2023

2024

CLASS SCHOOL CoAcH

6A LoNE PEAK GINA HIGBEE

5A CORNER CANYON RYAN KARTCHNER
4A DESErT HILLS LAURIE DYER

3A RICHFIELD Topb MULLEN
2A RowLAND HALL MARTIN ELLIS

1A RicH CopYy LUNDGREN
6A LoNE PEAK GINA HIGBEE

5A TimMPvIEW JEFF WARD

4A RIDGELINE DAN ROSKELLEY
3A RICHFIELD Topb MULLEN
2A BEAVER MARILEE EYRE
1A RicH CopYy LUNDGREN
No CHAMPIONSHIPS HELD IN SPRING 2020
6A Davis Lor1 SALvVO

5A TimMPvIEW JEFF WARD

4A PINE VIEW MATT WIELAND
3A RICHFIELD Topb MULLEN
2A RowrLAND HALL MILES NOLLMAN
1A RicH CopYy LUNDGREN
6A LoNE PEAK DEREK FARR

5A TimMPvIEW JEFF WARD

4A PINE VIEW MATT WIELAND
3A RICHFIELD TrOY JONES

2A RowrLAND HALL BrianNA COOPMAN
1A RicH CopYy LUNDGREN
6A LoNE PEAK DEREK FARR

5A SKYLINE KENNY JAMES

4A PINE VIEW MATT WIELAND
3A MORGAN DENNIS PETERSEN
2A BEAVER MARILEE EYRE
1A MONTICELLO NATHAN CHAMBERLAIN
6A LoNE PEAK DEREK FARR

5A SKYLINE KENNY JAMES

4A CEDAR LAYCEE JOHNSON
3A RICHFIELD TrOY JONES

2A BEAVER CHANDA GARDNER
1A MANILA JAY SCHOFIELD

Q
©
e
=5
1

Q
| il
—
w2



http://www.uhsaa.org
http://www.macu.com

UtAH HiGH SCHOOL ACTIVITIES ASSOCIATION SPORTS RECORDS BOOK

KARL ANDERSON
BRETT BOBERG
STACEY CAMACHO

NATHAN CHAMBERLAIN

L1z CoNRrRY

LAurie Cook-DYER

UlHSAA

CHAMPIONSHIPS BY COACH

RICHFIELD 2
BINGHAM 1
RowranDp HALL 1
MONTICELLO 1
BINGHAM 4

2012, 2013
2017
2015
2023
2010,

2011, 2012, 2013

DESERT HILLS 8

2010,

2011, 2012, 2013, 2014, 2015, 2016, 2017

BrIANNA COOPMAN
JZ Davis

ErRON DEMMING
LAURIE DYER

Lou Eppy

MARTIN ELLIS
MARILEE EYRE
DEREK FARR

CHANDA GARDNER
BLAIR GARNER
THOMAS HANSEN
WAYNE HARDY
GINA HIGBEE

KENNY JAMES
LAYCEE JOHNSON
TROY JONES

RyaN KARTCHNER

Copy LUNDGREN

Topp MULLEN

MILES NOLLMAN
DENNIS PETERSON
KEVIN PETERSON
NEAL PORTER

PAT PRICE

DAN ROSKELLEY
KArL RouNDY
Lor1 SALvO

JAY SCHOFIELD
DavibD WALKER

RowLAND HALL 1
RowLAaND HALL 2

Dixie 2
DESERT HILLS 1
ST. JosSEPH 3

RowLAND HALL 1

BEAVER 2
LonNE PEAK 3
BEAVER 1
BONNEVILLE 2
EMERY 1
MILFORD 2
LonNE PEAK 3
SKYLINE 2
CEDAR 1
RICHFIELD 2

CORNER CANYON 3

Ricn 4

2022
2011, 2016
2008, 2009
2018
2009,
2010, 2013
2018
2019, 2023
2022,
2023, 2024
2024
2011, 2012
2017
2014, 2016
2016,
2018, 2019
2023, 2024
2024
2022, 2024
2016,
2017, 2018
2018,

2019, 2021, 2022

DELtA (1) 4
RICHFIELD (3)

2014 AT DELTA
2018, 2019, 2021 AT RICHFIELD

RowLAND HALL 1

MORGAN 1
Box ELDER 1
Davis 1
OGDEN 3
RIDGELINE 1
BRYCE VALLEY 1
Davis 3
MANILA 1
Provo 2

2021
2023
2013
2009
2008,
2009, 2010
2019
2017
2014,
2015, 2021
2024
2014, 2015
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JEFF WARD
MATT WIELAND

CAMERON WOOD

TIMPVIEW
PINE VIEW

ST. JoSEPH

3 2019,
2021, 2022
3 2021,
2022, 2023
1 2015
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UtAH HiGH SCHOOL ACTIVITIES ASSOCIATION SPORTS RECORDS BOOK

= DeseretNews

Honorees Selected by the Deseret News

MSsS. GOLF
YEAR ATHLETE ScHOOL
2024  ASHLEY Lam SKYLINE
2023  ASHLEY Lam SKYLINE
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